WRIGHT RODEO CO

Announcer
Secretary
Timer
Timer
Judge
Judge
Pickup Man
Pickup Man
Pickup Man
Bullfighter
Bullfighter
Funnyman

Brandon McLagan
Shirley Wright

Candi Roff

Cassie Wright
David Kenyon
Ed Waldhauser

Cody Wright
Cash Smith

Mike Flattery
Kale Triplett

Andrew Mellencamp

Blake Potts
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BAREBACK
Hayden Leavell
Nick Jordan

NOVICE BB
Lukas Short

SADDLE BRONC
Zane Magner
Lane Leeper
Tanna Ireland
Trevor High

IRCA RANCH
Corydon Kiefer
Boudyn White

BULLS
Lane Leeper

CALF ROPING
Reed Boos
Jaxson Davis
Marty Baker
Dexter Davis
Mark Edwards

OVER FORTY
Dustin Koyle

Dan Davis

Monty Dyer
Shane Humphrey
Gene Crouse
Buck Sells

Mark Edwards

BREAKAWAY
Bailie Schuldt
Madeline Teague
Brooke Gray
Sadie Waldron
Kate Brisbane
Stacey Kenyon
Reese Humphrey
Livvie Eissens
Danni Clover
Brooke Bindl

STEER WRESTLING

Travis Moore

80
74

86

76
74
71
69

75
73

84

12.2
12.3
13.9
16.2
25.3

12.0
12.6
13.2
14.3
14.6
17.0
19.2

2.1
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.9
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.8
4.2

19.2

452.64
301.76

150.00

446.20
267.72
178.48

256.50
171.00

864.80

460.00
276.00
184.00

391.00
234.60
156.40

455.40
379.50
303.60
227.70
151.80

460.00

UNIONVILLE, MO

BARRELS
Stephanie McCready
Ashlee Lattner
Jodie Greig
Meredith Beaumont
Celsey Clair

Tina Selsor

Denise Storm
Payton Erritt

Sara Boies

Roxane Kohlhof
Charly Allen

Avery Teague
Alexa Lutz

Rachel O'Brien
Shaylee Fritchey
Elie Joe Soukup
Allison Phillips

14.705
14.749
14.898
14.901
14.927
14.950
14.996
15.007
15.030
15.149
15.229
15.492
16.816
18.527
19.610
19.848
21.881

t5
t5

478.40
358.80
239.20
119.60



UNIONVILLE, MO

TEAM ROPING

Dylan Breitsprecher Cooper Bruce 5.8 814.20
David Walker Austin Rains 5.9 678.50
Braden Roberts Easton Kerby 7.2 542.80
Trent Schuldt Tannor Schuldt 7.9 407.10
Stetson Badje Cody Wright 8.0 271.40
LeRoy Miller Trent Sinclair 9.1

Hunter Martin Joe Kane 112 5

Marty Baker Rich Baker 120 5

Cole Smith Reed Boos 123 5

JJ Pyle Aaron Allen 126 5

Zac Sprouse Jed Martsching 127 5

Chase Applewhite  Lane Gray 12.8 t5

Brad Cartwright Justin Evitt 12.9

Clay Hamaker Kevin Fitzgerald 14.2

Cameron Simerly Aaron Porter 16.4 10

Wyatt Walker Rydan White 20.7 15



